		Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page:	
м	ICHIGA	N	Ν	aster	v	/ww.rochesterhills.o	org
File Number: 2012-0009							
	File ID:	2012-0009	Тур	e: Purchase	Status:	To Council	
	Version:	1	Referenc	e:	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting]
					File Created Date :	01/04/2012	
File Name:		Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG:Final ActionCost Participation Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and the Road Commission for Oakland County (RCOC) covering non-participating costs for the items of work proposed for construction with the AvoFinal Action					_
	Title label:	Request for Purchase Au non-participating work its Replacement in the estir County of Oakland, Beve	ems proposed for nated amount o	or construction with the			
	Notes:	Road Commission for C 31001 Lahser Road Beverly Hills MI 48025	Dakland County				
	Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:		Agenda Summary.pdf, RCOC Cost Agreement.pdf Enactment Numb					
	Contact:				Hearing Date:		
	Drafter:				Effective Date:		
Histe	ory of Legis	ative File					
Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Resu Date:	ult:
1	City Council R Meeting	egular 01/23/201:	2				

Text of Legislative File 2012-0009

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Cost Participation Agreement for non-participating work items proposed for construction with the Avon Road Bridge Replacement in the estimated amount of \$32,071.00; Board of Road Commissioners for County of Oakland, Beverly Hills, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves the Cost Participation Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and the Board of Road Commissioners for the County of Oakland for the

Master Continued (2012-0009)

non-participating work items proposed for construction with the Avon Road Bridge Replacement in the estimated amount of \$32,071.00 and further authorizes the Mayor and City Clerk to execute a contract on behalf of the City.